1 120V only
Intended Use:
•	 The Beacon Centennial Bollard is designed to
replace HID lighting up to 100W MH or HPS.
Construction:
•	 All cast aluminum parts shall be low copper
	 alloy A356. All extruded aluminum parts shall
	 be alloy 6061-T6, 6063-T5 or equal.

Approvals
Job Type
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Beacon Products • 2041 58th Avenue Circle East Bradenton, FL 34203 • Phone: 800-345-4928
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2016 BEACON PRODUCTS,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.beaconproducts.com  •  Printed in USA  CENTENNIAL A BOLLARD-SPEC 3/17
CENA
STYLE
42/L Lighted
42/U1 Unlighted
LENS
AW Acrylic White
AF Acrylic Frosted
STYLE OPTIONS
CES1 Chain Eye, single
CED1 Chain Eye, double
SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT DIAGRAM
STYLE OPTIONS
ANCHOR BOLT PATTERN
SERIES
CENA Centennial A
VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V
COLOR TEMP
3K 3000k
4K 4000k
5K 5000k
OPTICS
DIR5 Direct Type V
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
AB Anchor
Base
COLOR
BBT Basic Black Textured
BMT Black Matte Textured
WHT White Textured
MBT Metallic Bronze Textured
BZT Bronze Textured
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
GYS Gray Smooth
DPS Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT Green Textured
MST Metallic Silver Textured
MTT Metallic Titanium
Textured
OWI Old World Iron
RAL ____________
Chain Eyes
CENA/42/L/AF/28NB-32/4K/UNV/DIR5/BBT/AB
ENGINE
28NB-32 32 Watts
1 Contact Factory
CENTENNIAL A
SERIES
ALUMINUM BOLLARD